Data Sheet
Customer:
Product:  Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
Size :       0420/0530/0612/0618/0624/0630
Issued Date: 17-Jan.-2023
Edition:   Ver. 2
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

Inductance
(uH)
±20%
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Typical
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(A)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Typical
MCS0420R10MN2 0.10 3.5 4.0 12.0 22.0
MCS0420R15MN2 0.15 6.0 6.6 9.0 13.0
MCS0420R22MN2 0.22 6.0 6.6 9.0 12.5
MCS0420R47MN2 0.47 12.5 14.0 7.0 9.5
MCS0420R56MN2 0.56 14.0 16.0 6.5 10.0
MCS0420R68MN2 0.68 16.0 18.0 6.0 9.0
MCS04201R0MN2 1.0 24.0 27.0 4.5 7.0
MCS04201R2MN2 1.2 24.0 27.0 4.5 7.0
MCS04201R5MN2 1.5 38.0 46.0 4.0 6.0
MCS04202R2MN2 2.2 52.0 58.0 3.0 5.0
MCS04203R3MN2 3.3 74.0 87.0 2.5 4.0
MCS04204R7MN2 4.7 98.0 110.0 2.2 3.5
MCS04205R6MN2 5.6 105.0 115.0 1.8 3.5
MCS04206R8MN2 6.8 160.0 175.0 1.5 2.5
MCS0420100MN1 10.0 256.0 282.0 1.2 2.2
Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
4
www.hitano.com.tw                                                                                                                                     Edition: Ver. 2

Inductance
(uH)
±20%
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Typical
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(A)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Typical
MCS0530R20MN2 0.20 3.5 3.9 18.0 14.5
MCS0530R47MN2 0.47 7.4 8.5 13.5 12.0
MCS0530R68MN2 0.68 11.0 12.0 8.5 14.0
MCS05301R0MN2 1.0 13.0 14.0 7.0 11.0
MCS05301R2MN2 1.2 15.0 16.0 6.5 11.0
MCS05301R5MN2 1.5 20.0 25.0 6.0 8.5
MCS05302R2MN2 2.2 25.0 29.0 5.5 7.5
MCS05303R3MN2 3.3 32.0 38.0 5.0 6.0
MCS05304R7MN2 4.7 50.0 60.0 3.5 5.0
MCS05306R8MN2 6.8 75.0 90.0 3.0 4.0
MCS0530100MN2 10.0 110.0 125.0 2.5 3.5
Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
5
www.hitano.com.tw                                                                                                                                     Edition: Ver. 2

Part No.
Inductance
(uH)
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Typical
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Typical
MCS0612R15NT1 0.15 4.9 5.7 14.0 24.0
MCS0612R22NT1 0.22 6.5 7.5 11.0 19.0
MCS0612R33MT1 0.33 9.0 10.0 9.5 16.0
MCS0612R47MT1 0.47 13.0 17.0 8.5 12.0
MCS0612R68MT1 0.68 17.0 19.0 7.0 9.0
MCS06121R0MT1 1.0 27.0 30.0 6.0 7.0
MCS06121R2MT1 1.2 31.0 36.0 5.0 6.8
MCS06121R5MT1 1.5 35.0 40.0 4.5 6.5
MCS06122R2MT1 2.2 53.0 61.0 4.0 5.0
MCS06123R3MT1 3.3 90.0 103.0 3.2 4.0
MCS06124R7MT1 4.7 130.0 150.0 2.5 3.8
MCS06126R8MT1 6.8 172.0 198.0 2.1 3.0
MCS0612100MT1 10.0 280.0 290.0 1.8 2.5
MCS0612220MT1 22.0 540.0 600.0 1.2 1.7
Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
6
www.hitano.com.tw                                                                                                                                     Edition: Ver. 2

(uH)
±20%
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Typical
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Max.
Idc
(A)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Typical
MCS0618R10ME1 0.1 2.0 2.3 25.0 38.0
MCS0618R22ME1 0.22 3.0 3.5 22.0 24.0
MCS0618R47ME1 0.47 8.0 8.4 11.5 18.0
MCS0618R68ME1 0.68 10.0 12.0 9.5 17.0
MCS06181R0ME1 1.0 13.0 16.0 8.5 14.0
MCS06181R5ME1 1.5 20.0 26.0 8.0 9.2
MCS06182R2ME1 2.2 28.0 35.0 7.0 8.0
MCS06183R3ME1 3.3 43.0 50.0 4.5 6.5
MCS06184R7ME1 4.7 56.0 62.0 4.0 5.0
MCS06186R8ME1 6.8 101.0 110.0 3.0 4.5
MCS0618100ME1 10.0 140.0 155.0 2.3 2.5
MCS0618220ME1 22.0 310.0 350.0 1.8 2.3
Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
7
www.hitano.com.tw                                                                                                                                     Edition: Ver. 2

Inductance
(uH)
±20%
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Typical
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Max.
Idc
(A)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Typical
MCS0624R22ME1 0.22 2.5 3.0 21.0 34.0
MCS0624R33ME1 0.33 3.5 4.1 18.0 24.5
MCS0624R47ME1 0.47 4.5 5.1 15.0 22.0
MCS0624R56ME1 0.56 5.5 6.5 13.0 17.0
MCS0624R68ME1 0.68 6.2 7.0 12.0 16.0
MCS06241R0ME1 1.0 11.0 13.5 9.0 16.0
MCS06241R5ME1 1.5 17.0 20.0 9.0 13.5
MCS06242R2ME1 2.2 23.0 28.0 7.0 11.0
MCS06243R3ME1 3.3 31.0 39.0 5.5 8.5
MCS06244R7ME1 4.7 45.0 54.0 5.0 7.5
MCS06246R8ME1 6.8 57.0 70.0 4.0 6.0
MCS0624100ME1 10.0 92.0 101.0 3.1 4.0
MCS0624150ME1 15.0 145.0 160.0 2.5 3.3
MCS0624220ME1 22.0 220.0 230.0 2.0 2.5
Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
8
www.hitano.com.tw                                                                                                                                     Edition: Ver. 2

Inductance
(uH)
±20%
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Typical
DC Resistance
(MΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(A)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Typical
MCS0630R15MN2 0.15 2.0 2.5 27.0 45.0
MCS0630R22MN2 0.22 2.5 2.8 23.0 40.0
MCS0630R33MN2 0.33 3.5 3.9 20.0 30.0
MCS0630R47MN2 0.47 4.0 4.2 17.5 26.0
MCS0630R56MN2 0.56 4.7 5.0 16.5 25.5
MCS0630R68MN2 0.68 5.0 5.5 15.5 25.0
MCS0630R82MN2 0.82 6.7 8.0 13.0 20.0
MCS06301R0MN2 1.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 20.0
MCS06301R5MN2 1.5 14.0 15.0 9.0 16.0
MCS06302R2MN2 2.2 17.0 20.0 8.0 12.0
MCS06303R3MN2 3.3 28.0 30.0 6.0 10.0
MCS06304R7MN2 4.7 37.0 40.0 5.5 7.0
MCS06305R6MN2 5.6 40.0 44.0 5.5 6.0
MCS06306R8MN2 6.8 54.0 60.0 4.5 6.5
MCS06308R2MN1 8.2 54.0 60.0 4.5 6.0
MCS0630100MN1 10.0 62.0 68.0 4.0 5.5
Wire Wound Power Inductor (Shielded) – MCS Series
9
www.hitano.com.tw                                                                                                                                     Edition: Ver. 2